
Mid-Hudson Library System

UniversalClass Site Usage Report

June 1, 2022 - June 30, 2022

56
New Registrations

118
New Courses Started

1,708
Videos Watched

325
Login Sessions

2,014
Lessons Viewed

1,070
Student Submissions



Daily Usage

From June 1, 2022 To June 30, 2022



Monthly Usage

From June 1, 2022 To June 30, 2022



 

Top 15 Most Active Courses

From June 1, 2022 To June 30, 2022

531 Course Activity

American History
Review

#1

251 Course Activity

QuickBooks Online

#2

224 Course Activity

Pre-Algebra 101

#3

212 Course Activity

Child Safety for
Teachers

#4

187 Course Activity

Celtic Mythology 101

#5

156 Course Activity

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#6



153 Course Activity

Fashion Design 101:
An Introduction

#7

132 Course Activity

Life Coaching 101

#8

110 Course Activity

How To Draw 101

#9

109 Course Activity

Legal Terminology
101

#10

86 Course Activity

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#11

84 Course Activity

Adobe Edge Animate
CC

#12

81 Course Activity

Weight Loss
Management

#13

77 Course Activity

American
Revolutionary War

#14

75 Course Activity

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

#15



 

Top 30 Courses Joined

From June 1, 2022 To June 30, 2022

3 New Students

Introduction to Music
Appreciation

#1

3 New Students

Anatomy and
Physiology 101

#2

3 New Students

Learn HTML - Create
Webpages Using
HTML5

#3

3 New Students

Microsoft Word 2021

#4

2 New Students

Medical Terminology
101

#5

2 New Students

Floral Arrangement
101

#6



2 New Students

Accounting &
Bookkeeping 101 for
Everyone

#7

2 New Students

Writing Basics 101:
Spelling, Grammar,
Punctuation, Writing
Structures

#8

2 New Students

Windows 10

#9

2 New Students

Office Skills 101

#10

2 New Students

Cake Decorating 101

#11

2 New Students

QuickBooks 101

#12

2 New Students

Poetry Writing 101

#13

2 New Students

Creative Writing 101

#14

2 New Students

Dog Training 101: A
Guide for Beginners

#15



2 New Students

Healthy Relationships

#16

2 New Students

Behavior
Management 101

#17

2 New Students

Child Safety for
Teachers

#18

2 New Students

Google Sheets

#19

2 New Students

Legal Terminology
101

#20

2 New Students

Electronics 101

#21

2 New Students

Habits of Millionaires

#22

2 New Students

Dream Interpretation
101

#23

2 New Students

Google Docs

#24



2 New Students

Pre-Algebra 101

#25

1 New Student

Japanese Cultural
Studies 101

#26

1 New Student

Professional
Organizer Training

#27

1 New Student

Interior Design 101

#28

1 New Student

QuickBooks Online

#29

1 New Student

Communication with
Diplomacy and Tact

#30



Daily Usage Table

From June 1, 2022 To June 30, 2022

Date
New

Registrations

New

Courses

Started

Login

Sessions

Lessons

Viewed

Videos

Watched

Student

Submissions
Total

Wed, Jun 1, 2022 2 4 20 94 71 39 230

Thu, Jun 2, 2022 3 10 18 102 92 37 262

Fri, Jun 3, 2022 4 7 7 61 50 20 149

Sat, Jun 4, 2022 1 1 8 44 23 21 98

Sun, Jun 5, 2022 1 1 8 38 25 15 88

Mon, Jun 6, 2022 4 4 12 126 91 14 251

Tue, Jun 7, 2022 4 3 14 68 94 16 199

Wed, Jun 8, 2022 3 5 11 66 61 19 165

Thu, Jun 9, 2022 2 3 14 43 46 13 121

Fri, Jun 10, 2022 1 - 12 58 71 13 155

Sat, Jun 11, 2022 - 2 7 62 69 26 166

Sun, Jun 12, 2022 3 2 14 84 93 13 209

Mon, Jun 13, 2022 - 6 10 71 65 25 177

Tue, Jun 14, 2022 3 9 19 108 80 46 265

Wed, Jun 15, 2022 - 1 8 45 38 11 103

Thu, Jun 16, 2022 3 6 10 54 49 21 143

Fri, Jun 17, 2022 5 5 15 91 104 34 254

Sat, Jun 18, 2022 1 2 13 29 24 15 84

Sun, Jun 19, 2022 - 3 6 26 25 5 65

Mon, Jun 20, 2022 2 2 10 82 84 36 216

Tue, Jun 21, 2022 1 5 9 65 38 56 174

Wed, Jun 22, 2022 2 5 10 57 33 26 133

Thu, Jun 23, 2022 1 5 12 79 68 42 207

Fri, Jun 24, 2022 1 3 7 33 26 27 97

Sat, Jun 25, 2022 2 1 4 3 8 2 20



Sun, Jun 26, 2022 1 1 9 24 17 22 74

Mon, Jun 27, 2022 1 4 8 94 71 107 285

Tue, Jun 28, 2022 3 7 11 102 67 127 317

Wed, Jun 29, 2022 1 3 11 62 42 71 190

Thu, Jun 30, 2022 1 8 8 143 83 151 394

Total 56 118 325 2,014 1,708 1,070 5,291



Thank You!

Thank you again for allowing UniversalClass to serve your continuing education
needs.


